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	№
хозяйства
	Фамилия, имя, отчество члена
колхоза и его семьи
	Год
рождения

	174
	 
 
Булатова Мария   Евменьевна
Суханов Геннадий   Степанович
 
	
1887
1928

	175
	 
 
Горбуновы Мария   Пантелеймоновна
Раиса   Ивановна
Николай   Петрович
Александр   Петрович
 
	
1929
1902
1927
1929

	176
	 
 
Горбуновы Клавдия   Евгеньевна
Надежда   Германовна
Мария   Германовна
 
	
1894
1930
1929

	177
	 
 
Суханова Анна   Евменьевна
Будрин Иван   Платонович ( председатель к-за им. Буденного)
 
	1883
1898

	177а
	Лыскова Ольга   Федоровна
	1906



